Position

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Director

Field & Recreation
Maintenance Worker

Seasonal Staff Assistant P/T
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Pool Instructor

Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Pool Instructor

Other Positions Held City

Avalon
Avalon

Avalon

Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon
Avalon

Avalon

Department

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$63,166
$53,553
$36,147

$11,846
$3,652
$3,390
$3,218
$3,103
$2,636
$1,935

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,455
$15,973
$24,600

$677
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



